Annexure 7
Name of the Corporate debtor: M/s. Polymers Limited ; Date of of CIRP: 06.01.2023 (Order made on 16.01.2023); List of Creditors as on :05.05.2023
List of operational creditors (Government dues )
Details of Details of claims received Details of claim admitted Amount of
A Wheth % of voi Amount of |anymutual| Amountof | Amountof
SNo Identificatio| Date of N Amount of Nature of N mount ether ° ‘_”m“g Contingent | dues, that Claim Not | claim under| Remarks if any
Department Government R Amount Claimed . B N Amount covered by security Interest covered by related | sharein COC N N P
n No. Receipt claim admitted claim N N Claim may be set Admitted verification
Guarantee party? | if applicable off
1 The Deputy Commissioner of 4 26,06,41,424 ~ R 26,06,41,424 R R ~
Income Tax (Central)-2, Indore
Total 26,06,41,424 - 26,06,41,424 - - -




